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+    1 Proprietary connector with unique S/N and 30 cm thermocouple extension with FEMALE 
Rapid Connector attached

+    Compatible with XpertVal64 and XpertMon
+    Compatible only with Type J thermocouple
+   Thermocouple NOT included

Xpert Sensor Thermocouple Type J, Kapton coated
with Rapid Connector

+    Includes 1 empty MALE Rapid Connector

XSens-TC-J-KAP-RC

13,6 mm

101 mm

10 mm

101 mm

Order Reference
XSens-TC-J-KAP-RC-5m
XSens-TC-J-KAP-RC-6m

XSens-TC-J-KAP-RC-10m
XSens-TC-J-KAP-RC-12m

Accuracy uncalibrated
Measurement range
Gauge
Sensor length
Cable type

±1.1°C or 0.4% (whichever is greater)
-240°C to +350°C (continuous)
24 AWG
5/6/10/12 m (17/20/33/40 feet)
Kapton
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